NON

1 MARROT
2 PEDEMANAUD
3 DULOUT
6 COUMET
4 CARRERE
5 CARMOUZE
7 CAZALA
8 BONNARD
11 JONDREVILLE
34 DUFFO
10 KIEBEL
9 SAFFORES
15 SCHAAB
17 BERNARD
12 CAZALA
13 MIERZIJEWSKI
14 THEN
21 SOULE
26 PAILHE
16 SOUST
23 COULOMB
30 GAUTIER
18 DAFFOS
19 DUC
20 CAYRE
22 TAILLIEZ
39 BLANDIN
27 OUSTALOUP
37 BOIL
25 BRUYERE
33 CRAMPE
24 BORDENAVE
31 ESCOUTELOUP
48 BERBIZIER
38 LASSALLE
63 MANDRET
28 BETBOY
29 CORTESI

wfo

TOUS LES SPORTS fAUTREMENT
HAUTES-PYRENEES

CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE ROUTE 2022

PRENOM

Romain
Alexandre
Simon
Bertrand
Christophe
Quentin
Stéphane
Corentin
Jonathan
Sébastien
Jean
Patrick
Paul
David
Jérémie
Sacha
Joel

Julien
Alexis
Michel
David
Stéphane
David
Etienne
Patrick
Laurent
Jean Pierre
Christian
Louis
Thomas
Michel
André
Sébastien
Pierre
Jean Frangois
Alexis
Nicolas
Bruno

CLuB

DEJ
ucv
ALT
ACBB
TCC
ACBB
TCC
TCC
ACBB
TCC
CCM
CCM
VCPL
VCPL
TCC
DEJ
ucv
DEJ
CCT
CCM
DEJ
JAB
DEL
CCT
CCM
ALT
ucv
LPC
ACT
TCC
ALT
LPC
LPC
CCT
ALT
VCPL
VCPL
CCM

POINTS
COURSES

128
118
111
98
86
79
74
74
72
68
66
63
53
52
49
47
47
46
43
42
42
41
40
40
40
37
37
37
37
36
36
33
33
33
33
32
31
31

PARTICIPATION 65 TOTAL



32 QUANTIN
52 GUINLE

49 GREGOIRE
35 LISABOIS
36 DAFFOS

40 CAILLET

51 RUE

41 VELASCO
42 TAUZIN

43 RAMOS GARCIA
44 FONTBONNE
56 GREFFIER
50 TREVISAN
45 LAPORTE
53 VIGNEAU
46 GARCIA

47 PAILHE BELAIR
54 LAFENETRE
55 CASTELLS
57 ACART

67 ARLA

58 MIEYAN

59 ARBES

60 BLANCHET
61 CAZABAN
62 FROMIGUE
64 MIOZz0

65 PRIGENT
66 GALCERA
68 CASSAGNE
69 AUBIER

70 CARAFA

71 COLAS

72 PAILHE

73 LARROZE
74 CARMOUZE
75 SABATUT
76 REVERSAT-MOREL
77 TANA

78 SEGOVIANO
79 SEMENT

80 LEBON

81 GALCERA
82 LARROUY

Christophe
Alain

Hugo
Davy
Emmanuel
Christian
GREGORY
Antoine
Alain
Francis
Patrick
Guilhem
Cédric
Fabrice
Lionel
Nicolas
Camille
Thibaut
Michel
Louis
Jérémy
Franck
Emile
Bastien
Jean Pierre
Jerdme
Maxime
Sébastien
Dorian
Alexandre
Florent
Tony
Romain
Alexis
Maxime
Stéphane
Baptiste
Raphael
Loic
Christophe
Jean Pierre
Valentin
Michel
Hugo

ACBB
ALT
CCT
CCM
DEJ
VCPL
CCM
ACBB
CCM
ucv
ALT
TCC
CCM
VCPL
CCE
UCL
CCT
CCM
VCPL
VCPL
VCPL
TCC
VCPL
VCPL
ucv
VCPL
CCM
ACBB
VCPL
ALT
UCL
DEJ
TCC
CCT
TCC
ACBB
VCPL
ucv
ACBB
TCC
CCM
EDE
VCPL
ALT
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